Evaluates: MAX14890EMAX14890E Evalution Kit
General Description
The MAX14890E evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that contains the MAX14890E incremental
encoder interface. The MAX14890E incremental encoder
receiver contains four differential receivers and two single-
ended receivers for RS-422, HTL, TTL, and digital signals.
Power for the transceiver can be provided from a single

PART TYPE
MAX14890EEVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 9
Evaluates: MAX14890EMAX14890E Evalution Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/15 Initial release —
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
D D
C C
B B
A A
Title
Number RevisionSize
A
Date: 12/1/2014 Sheet    of
File: C:\Users\..\MAX14890E EV Kit Logic Select_0r2.SchDocDrawn By:
VCC
HITH_CSB
SNGL_CLK
TTL_SDI
D3FLTB_SDO
D2FLTB_IRQB
SPI_PARB
VCC
HITH_CSB
SNGL_CLK
TTL_SDI
D3FLTB_SDO
D2FLTB_IRQB
SPI_PARB
LOGIC CIRCUITRY 24V to 5V POWER
1
2
3
4
T6
4-pin Screw Terminal
24V
+5V
GND
+5V
+5V
GND PGND
MAX14890EVKIT, LOGIC and POWER
MAX14890 1.0
2 of 3
ST
PGND1
VIN2